Mirjam Maasdam

" PROVINCIE i UTRECHT

M. Maasdam - januari t/m mei 2019

januari

Februari

Maart

April

Mei

Gedeclareerd

Reiskosten

Vergoeding via Declaraties/rekeningen
OV Kosten (Excl. Btw)
Kennisontwikkeling

Interne kosten (Contr/abonn)

Creditcard

36,00

33,75

44,70

60,06

21,60

Totaal

36,00

33,75

44.70

60,06

21,60






